on tap

w1 Pint

POretti 4.8% ..o £3.00 £5.20
Estrella 4.6% .o £2.80 £4.80
GUINNESS 4.2% oo $£2.50 £4.50
Brooklyn IPA 46% .o $£290 £4.90
Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6% ... €290 £4.90
Somersby Apple 45% o £2.50 £4.50



packaged

Bottles & Cans

COTONA 4.6% oot £4.30
PEIONT 5.0% oo £4.30
Red SR  4.7% oo £4.30
Camden Eazy IPA 50% oo £4.50
Camden Pale Al@ 4.0% oo £4.50
Camden IPA 5.8% .o £4.50
Beavertown Neck Oil 43% .o £4.50
Beavertown Gammaray APA s4% ... £4.50

Brooklyn Zero o0.0% £3.50



soft drinks

330ml

Coke $2.50
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Fanta Orange
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Fanta Lemon

Fanta Pineapple & Grapefruit ... £2.50
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Ginger Beer
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Irn Bru
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Darught Soft Drinks are also available - Ask the staff about our
options...

Why not choose a fruit juice? We have Orange, Cranberry, Apple

& Pineapple juices available



cocktails

2-4-1 on all house made cocktails every Thurs & Fri 5-8pm

COCKTAILS MARKED WITH A * ARE AVAILABLE IN A PITCHER FOR £25.00

JACK BEITY FIZZ oo £8.95

Jack Daniels, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur & Lemon Soda

Pornstar Martini £8.95

Passoa, Vanilla Syrup & Vodka & A Shot Of Prosecco

Chocolate Espresso Martini ..o £8.95

Vodka, Baileys, Coffee & Hazelnut Syrup

Paloma £8.95

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Ting Grapefruit Soda & Lime

Mojito £8.95

White Rum, Lime, Mint & Soda

Peach Gin Fizz £8.95

Pink Gin, Peach Liqueur, Lemon & Soda

Apple Pie PR D

Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire, Apple Juice & Lemon

Sex On The Beach® £8.95

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange

Reggae Rum Punch*® £8.95

White Rum, Orange, Pineapple & Lime

Blue lLagoon*® £8.95

Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade



mocktails

N

Ask our staff for any further information required

Hug On The Beach

Peach, Orange, Cranberry & Grenadine

Passion Paradise

Passionfruit Syrup, Pineapple & Peach

Reggae Punch

Orange, Pineapple, Lime & Grenadine

Tangerine Dream

Orange, Lemon, Soda & Grenadine



cha-chunker cocktails

Combining your favourite canned soft drinks with a miniature of a specially paired spirit.

Orange Crush e £7.50

Fanta Orange, Vodka & Orange

The White Walker $7.50

Fanta Lemon, Gin & Lemon

Lil'S REVENGE e £7.50
Fanta Pineapple & Grapefruit, Malibu & Pineapple
A NIGNt IN RIO e £7.50

Rio, White Rum & Pineapple

Is There A Dr In The House? $7.50

Dr Pepper, Spiced Rum & Lemon

The GINger SPICE . £7.50
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer, Spiced Rum & Lime

Cheeky RUSSIAN ... £7.50

Vimto, Vodka & Lime

The Flying Scotsman oo £7.50

Irn Bru, Whiskey & Lemon

. ~ y - L_
Pina Can’adan. ... £/7.50
Dole Pineapple Juice, Malibu Coconut Rum & Pineapple



sholts

25m|

For 3

For 5

shots

Baby GUINNESS .. £3.75
Jagerbomb .o £3.75
Skittlebomb .. £3.75
Tequila ROS€ .. £3.20
Tequila £3.20
SaMbUCA £3.20
Corkeys Apple o £3.00
Corkeys Passionfruit ... £3.00
Corkeys Blueberry ... £3.00

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50
£8.50

£8.50

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00



house wines

175ml 250ml Botile

®
white
NZ Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc .. £6.75  £8.75  £25.99
Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio ... £5.85 £775 £22.99
rosc
Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio ... £5.85 £1.75  £22.99
red
Les Oliviers Merlot ..o, £5.85 €775  £22.99
La Choza Tempranillo Rioja ... £6.75 £8.75 £25.99
[
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sparkling
Di Maria ProsecCco ... 675 o $£22.50
Moet Et ChandOn et £80.00

Bollinger Special Cuvee ... £100.00



speciality wines

BLABERS HALL

Here at Neighbourhood Social, we are delighted to be able to support
and showcase the amazing wines from local vineyard, Blabers Hall Wine
Estate, located in Fillongley Warwickshire only 5 miles from our door.
The vineyard is nestled in ancient fertile lands of the historic Arden
Forest upon the indulating hills of Rural north Warwickshire.

175ml 250ml Boitile

white

Hemlingford Medium White ... £6.90 £8.90 £ £25.99
Irosc

Hemlingford ROSe ... £6.90 £8.90 £25.99
red

Hemlingford Red ... £6.90 £8.90 £25.99

sparkling

Hemlingford English WHIte e c45 00



spirits

+ Mixer for £1.50 25ml 50ml

vodka

S TN O T e £3.80 £5.00
Grey GOOSE ... €420 £5.50
AU NOAKA g420 £5.50

Strawberry Burst, Blue Raspberry, Pink Lemonade, Pineapple Crush, Green Watermelon & Fruit Punch

2in

GOIrdONS e £3.80 £5.00
Gordons Pink o €3.80 £5.00
TANQUETAY .o €420 £5.50
Warner Edwards Rhubarb ... c420 £550
Whitley Neil Blood Orange ... £4.20 £5.50

liqueur

DiSarONNO £3.80 £5.00
M AlIDU oo €380 £500

JAGEIMEISTE e €380 £500



+ Mixer for £1.50

25ml

50ml

rumnl

Bumbu Spiced

Dead Mans Fingers Passionfruit

Wray & Nephew
Bacardi

Captain Morgans
Spiced, Dark

whiskey

Talisker

Jamesons

brandy
Hennesey

Courvosier

tequila

=l Jimador Blanco

£4.20
£4.00
£4.80
£3.80
£3.80

£4.20

£3.80
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
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£5.50
£95.25
£6.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.50



