on tap

	Half	Pint
Poretti 4.8%	£3.00	£5.20
Estrella 4.6%	£2.80	£4.80
Guinness 4.2%	£2.50	£4.50
Brooklyn IPA 4.6%	£2.90	£4.90
Brooklyn Pilsner 4.6%	£2.90	£4.90
Somersby Apple 4.5%	£2.50	£4.50



packaged

Bottles & Cans

Corona 4.6%	£4.30
Peroni 5.0%	£4.30
Red Stripe 4.7%	£4.30
Camden Eazy IPA 5.0%	£4.50
Camden Pale Ale 4.0%	£4.50
Camden IPA 5.8%	£4.50
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%	£4.50
Beavertown Gammaray APA 5.4%	£4.50
Brooklyn Zero 0.0%	£3.50



soft drinks

	330ml
Coke	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Sprite	£2.50
Fanta Orange	£2.50
Fanta Lemon	£2.50
Fanta Pineapple & Grapefruit	£2.50
Rio	£2.50
Dr Pepper	£2.50
Ginger Beer	£2.50
Vimto	£2.50
Irn Bru	£2.50
Ting	£2.50



Darught Soft Drinks are also available - Ask the staff about our options...

Why not choose a fruit juice? We have Orange, Cranberry, Apple & Pineapple juices available

cocktails

2-4-1 on all house made cocktails every Thurs & Fri 5-8pm

COCKTAILS MARKED WITH A * ARE AVAILABLE IN A PITCHER FOR £25.00

Jack Berry Fizz	£8.95
Passoa, Vanilla Syrup & Vodka & A Shot Of Prosecco	£8.95
Chocolate Espresso Martini	£8.95
Paloma El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Ting Grapefruit Soda & Lime	£8.95
Mojito White Rum, Lime, Mint & Soda	£8.95
Peach Gin Fizz Pink Gin, Peach Liqueur, Lemon & Soda	£8.95
Apple Pie Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire, Apple Juice & Lemon	£8.95
Sex On The Beach* Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange	£8.95
Reggae Rum Punch* White Rum, Orange, Pineapple & Lime	£8.95
Blue Lagoon* Vodka, Blue Curacao & Lemonade	£8.95

mocktails

Ask our staff for any further information required

Hug On The Beach	£4.50
Peach, Orange, Cranberry & Grenadine	
Passion Paradise	£4.50
Passionfruit Syrup, Pineapple & Peach	
Reggae Punch	£4.50
Orange, Pineapple, Lime & Grenadine	
Tangerine Dream	£4.50
Orange, Lemon, Soda & Grenadine	



cha-chunker cocktails

Combining your favourite canned soft drinks with a miniature of a specially paired spirit.

Orange CrushFanta Orange, Vodka & Orange	£7.50
The White WalkerFanta Lemon, Gin & Lemon	£7.50
Lilt's Revenge	£7.50
A Night In Rio Rio, White Rum & Pineapple	£7.50
Is There A Dr In The House? Dr Pepper, Spiced Rum & Lemon	£7.50
The Ginger Spice Old Jamaica Ginger Beer, Spiced Rum & Lime	£7.50
Cheeky Russian	£7.50
The Flying Scotsman	£7.50
Pina Can'ada Dole Pineapple Juice, Malibu Coconut Rum & Pineapple	£7.50

shots

	25ml	For 3	For 5
shots			
Baby Guinness	£3.75	£10.00	£15.00
Jagerbomb	£3.75	£10.00	£15.00
Skittlebomb	£3.75	£10.00	£15.00
Tequila Rose	£3.20	£9.00	£14.50
Tequila	£3.20	£9.00	£14.50
Sambuca	£3.20	£9.00	£14.50
Corkeys Apple	£3.00	£8.50	£12.00
Corkeys Passionfruit	£3.00	£8.50	£12.00
Corkeys Blueberry	£3.00	£8.50	£12.00

house wines

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
white			
NZ Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	£6.75	£8.75	£25.99
Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio	£5.85	£7.75	£22.99
rose			
Corte Fresca Pinot Grigio	£5.85	£7.75	£22.99
red			
Les Oliviers Merlot	£5.85	£7.75	£22.99
La Choza Tempranillo Rioja	£6.75	£8.75	£25.99
sparkling			
Di Maria Prosecco	£6.75 .		£22.50
Moet Et Chandon			£80.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee		Dian.	£100.00

speciality wines



Here at Neighbourhood Social, we are delighted to be able to support and showcase the amazing wines from local vineyard, Blabers Hall Wine Estate, located in Fillongley Warwickshire only 5 miles from our door.

The vineyard is nestled in ancient fertile lands of the historic Arden Forest upon the indulating hills of Rural north Warwickshire.

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
white			
Hemlingford Medium White	£6.90	£8.90	£25.99
rose			
Hemlingford Rose	£6.90	£8.90	£25.99
red			
Hemlingford Red	£6.90	£8.90	£25.99
sparkling			
Hemlingford English White	<u> </u>		£45.00

spirits

+ Mixer for £1.50	25ml 50ml	
vodka		
Smirnoff	£3.80	£5.00
Grey Goose	£4.20	£5.50
AU Vodka	£4.20	£5.50
Strawberry Burst, Blue Raspberry, Pink Lemonade, Pineapple Crush, Gre	een Watermeld	on & Fruit Punch
gin		
Gordons	£3.80	£5.00
Gordons Pink	£3.80	£5.00
Tanqueray	£4.20	£5.50
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£4.20	£5.50
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	£4.20	£5.50
liqueur		
Disaronno	£3.80	£5.00
Malibu	£3.80	£5.00
Jagermeister	£3.80	£5.00

rum

Bumbu Spiced	£4.20	£5.50
Dead Mans Fingers Passionfruit	£4.00	£5.25
Wray & Nephew	£4.80	£6.00
Bacardi	£3.80	£5.00
Captain Morgans	£3.80	£5.00
Spiced, Dark		

whiskey

Talisker	£4.20	£5.50
Jack Daniels	£3.80	£5.00
Jamesons	£3.80	£5.00

brandy

Hennesey	 £3.80	£5.00
Courvosier	 £3.80	£5.00

tequila

El Jimador Blanco	£4.20 £5.50
-------------------	-------------